NEW
Meeting Elevator
Disconnect
Requirements Is
Now Easy & Fast
The Cooper Bussmann®
Quik-Spec™ Power Module Offers
Superior All-In-One Solution

electrically live equipment.
Specify and Install the Quik-Spec™ Power Module with Confidence
Quik-Spec™ Power Module Switch Catalog Numbering System
The Quik-Spec™ Power Module Panel (PMP) is available for multiple elevator
applications. Longer leadtimes are required for these models.
Prefix Fire Alarm Voltage
Monitoring Relay
(To Monitor Shunt
Trip Voltage)
Neutral Lug
Auxiliary
Contacts
PS = Power
Module
Switch
T20 = 208 Volt
T24 = 240 Volt
T48 = 480 Volt
T60 = 600 Volt
G = Green
R = Red
W = White
A = 1 NO/NC
B = 2 NO/NC
N6 = 30-60A
N1 = 100A
N2 = 200A
N4 = 400A
Fire Safety Interface Relay
(3PDT, 10A, 12V)
R1 = 120Vac Coil
R2 = 24Vdc Coil
F1 = Single-Pole
F3 = Three-Pole**
Pilot Light ON
Key Test
Switch
Control Transformer*
Ampere
Rating
3 = 30A
6 = 60A
1 = 100A
2 = 200A
4 = 400A
K = Key
Enclosure Options
(TYPE 1 Standard
With No Suffix
Designation Required)
U = TYPE 3R
Z = TYPE 12
Y = TYPE 4X Stainless
PS 1 T48 R1 K G N1 A F1 U
*100Va with Primary and Secondary fusing (120V Secondary)
**Only for use with R1 option
The Quik-Spec™ Power Module Switch (PS) for single elevator applications.
©2008 Cooper  Bussmann
St . Louis ,  MO 63178
636-394-2877